
SFORCS XI

RC Scoring Pro Points Manager, 2006-2017
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           Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7844 41 1 39139195 [101] 98 97           1. Rick Jacobs  

7801 42 39039093 97 100 100           2. Joe Baio  

7957 41 1 38738794 94 [100] [99]           3. Dustin Eich  

8052 41 38638699 95 97 95           4. Steve Foch  

8007 4 38338397 96 94 96           5. Omar Colina  

7850 4 36536588 93 93 91           6. Richard Louis  

7841 31 1 29129198 99 - 94           7. Stephen Hernandez  

7998 31 28128191 - 91 99           8. Alax Max  

7997 3 27427492 - 90 92           9. Dror Max  

7805 3 27427490 92 92 -           10. John Hancock  

8127 3 26826889 91 88 -           11. Allen Powery  

8131 21 1 199199[101] 98 - -           12. Donato Tradardi  

7927 2 186186- 90 96 -           13. Miller Froyd  

7976 1 969696 - - -           14. Luis Gutierrez  

8125 1 9595- - 95 -           15. Zack Milner  

7877 1 9393- - - 93           16. Cesar Souza  

7991 1 8989- - 89 -           17. Uncle Mike  

8128 1 878787 - - -           18. Herman Powery  

8132 1 868686 - - -           19. Renato Tradardi  
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           Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7851 42 1 396396[101] 98 97 100           1. Chris Mahfood  

7844 42 1 39239298 99 96 99           2. Rick Jacobs  

7957 41 38338394 [101] [94] 94           3. Dustin Eich  

7801 41 38238296 96 100 90           4. Joe Baio  

7819 4 37137191 93 92 95           5. Richard Blume  

7841 31 28528599 92 - [94]           6. Stephen Hernandez  

8007 3 285285- 95 94 96           7. Omar Colina  

7835 22 196196- - 98 98           8. Nelson Garcia  

8125 2 192192- - 95 97           9. Zack Milner  

7927 21 190190- 91 99 -           10. Miller Froyd  

7805 2 185185- 94 91 -           11. John Hancock  

8132 1 9797- 97 - -           12. Renato Tradardi  

8093 1 979797 - - -           13. Kyle Rollins  

8122 1 959595 - - -           14. David Dominguez  

8135 1 939393 - - -           15. Michael Foran  

7837 1 9292- - - 92           16. Adrian Gibson  

8127 1 929292 - - -           17. Allen Powery  

7877 1 9191- - - 91           18. Cesar Souza  

8136 1 909090 - - -           19. Peter Foran  
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           Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

8051 41 2 39139198 99 96 98           1. Henry Klappert  

7823 41 1 389389[101] 95 [100] 93           2. Teddy Davis  

7850 41 2 38738792 98 98 99           3. Richard Louis  

7799 4 38338394 97 95 97           4. Mike Honcho  

8125 33 302302- [101] 100 [101]           5. Zack Milner  

8133 3 28328395 - 92 96           6. Greg Prine  

8054 3 282282- 96 97 89           7. Sean Alfonso  

8134 3 28028096 - 93 91           8. Jordan Prine  

8040 2 189189- - 94 95           9. Raymond Klappert  

8138 2 183183- - 91 92           10. Ed Frernandez  

7967 11 999999 - - -           11. Dante Villanueva  

7976 1 979797 - - -           12. Luis Gutierrez  

8005 1 9494- - - 94           13. Kemo Sabe  

8130 1 939393 - - -           14. Espi  

8141 1 9090- - - 90           15. Tomas Abad  
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           Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7932 42 1 39339399 [101] [92] [101]           1. Carlos Segui  

7835 42 39039097 99 95 99           2. Nelson Garcia  

7808 41 1 384384[101] 94 99 90           3. Luis Perez  

7851 4 37337393 90 93 97           4. Chris Mahfood  

7804 4 35935995 86 89 89           5. Josh Cox  

7823 4 35235283 79 94 96           6. Teddy Davis  

7837 4 34234285 84 90 83           7. Adrian Gibson  

8007 4 33033089 82 86 73           8. Omar Colina  

7799 4 32432490 83 83 68           9. Mike Honcho  

7819 4 32132188 80 84 69           10. Richard Blume  

7807 31 29029096 96 - 98           11. Alex Mac  

8080 31 29029098 97 - 95           12. Rene Infante  

7849 31 1 289289- 98 100 91           13. Lopez Jader  

8027 3 273273- 88 97 88           14. Jesus Rios  

8126 3 272272- 91 96 85           15. Eric Larson  

7840 3 26826884 92 - 92           16. Johnathan Hernandez  

8111 3 262262- 87 88 87           17. Aaron Algermissen  

8060 3 25825894 85 - 79           18. Kevin Ramos  

8054 3 24724791 81 - 75           19. Sean Alfonso  

7927 2 185185- 93 92 -           20. Miller Froyd  

8125 2 175175- 89 - 86           21. Zack Milner  

8138 21 174174- - 98 76           22. Ed Frernandez  

8134 2 162162- - 85 77           23. Jordan Prine  

8133 2 158158- - 87 71           24. Greg Prine  

8040 2 154154- - 82 72           25. Raymond Klappert  

8137 1 9595- 95 - -           26. Tradardi Renato  

8000 1 9494- - - 94           27. JP Saenz  

7855 1 9393- - - 93           28. Niko Parra  

7803 1 929292 - - -           29. Kevin Bates  

8093 1 878787 - - -           30. Kyle Rollins  

7973 1 868686 - - -           31. Savannah Hernandez  

8140 1 8484- - - 84           32. David Brown  



7806 1 8282- - - 82           33. Loren Kretzschmar  

8051 1 8181- - - 81           34. Henry Klappert  

8139 1 8080- - - 80           35. Adam Courtney  

8065 1 7878- - - 78           36. Jose Agostino  

7877 1 7474- - - 74           37. Cesar Souza  

8005 1 7070- - - 70           38. Kemo Sabe  
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WithClassID:

8052 11 101101[101] - - -           1. Steve Foch  

8132 11 999999 - - -           2. Renato Tradardi  

7823 11 989898 - - -           3. Teddy Davis  

7850 1 979797 - - -           4. Richard Louis  

8130 1 969696 - - -           5. Espi  
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           Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

8052 31 2 300300- 99 [100] [101]           1. Steve Foch  

7850 31 1 294294- 98 97 99           2. Richard Louis  

7823 31 1 293293- 95 100 98           3. Teddy Davis  

8051 21 195195- 97 98 -           4. Henry Klappert  

8127 2 192192- 96 96 -           5. Allen Powery  

8131 11 101101- [101] - -           6. Donato Tradardi  

8054 1 9797- - - 97           7. Sean Alfonso  


